Waiblinger Stadtlauf | 12.Juni 2016

Ergebnisliste

Einsteigerlauf iiber 6km

Platz StNr
1 606
2 598
3 588
4 607
5 569
6 573
7 608
8 594
9 619

10 888
11 532
12 549
13 623
14 625
15 885
16 534
17 543
18 890
19 614
20 593
21 537
22 627
23 591
24 539
25 556
26 574
27 59
28 563
29 592
30 577
31 568
32 535
33 545
34 584
35 590
36 546
37 582
38 604
39 621
40 620
41 551
42 561
43 554
44 597
45 579
46 624
47 567
48 576
49 605
50 544
51 536
52 533
[=1: %=1

Name

DAHLHAUS Kai
WURSCHUM Kai
STEINERT Andreas
HEER Jakob
MULLER Fabian
PICHLER Steffen
POPP Moritz
WOHLFARTH Marvin
RIETHMULLER Anton
KIMMICH Rebecca
ALBRECHT Julia
HAUSER Anne-Sophie
WITSCH Peter
GUNTHER Philipp
HAYTA Charly
BAHMANN Rene
DROGHOFF Philipp
MULLER Jonas
HOLUB Felix
WOHLFARTH Oliver
BINDER Jochen
GOLDMANN Celine
WIED Simon
BOGLER Jan

KLATT Kevin
POLLAK Noah
WOHLFARTH Janet
KULIGA Robert
WOHLFARTH Sigi
RAHN Tobias
MULLER Nick

BETZ Sabine Kathrin
EPPLE Philipp
SCHWANEWEDEL Ben
WARBINEK Sebastian
FALK Marius
SCHIEFELBEIN Jasmine
MADEJA Steffen
ROTHENBUCHER Daniel
BUCHHOLZ Lars
HEIM Oliver

KOLLER Michael

ILG Marius

WOLF Manuel
RUMSCH Lucca
GRUND Markus
MULLER Andreas
RAHN Niklas
LAESSING Sebastian
ENGLERT Tobias
BETZ Julia

BADER Simon
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NAT Verein/Team/Ort
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VL Waiblingen Triathlon

VL Waiblingen Leichtathletik
Korb

VL Waiblingen Triathlon

VfL Waiblingen Leichtathletik
VL Waiblingen Leichtathletik
Weinstadt

SV Winnenden

SG Weinstadt

Leichtathletik TSG Backnang
VfL Waiblingen Leichtathletik
VL Waiblingen Leichtathletik
STEGO Runners

VL Waiblingen Handball
Marbach

SV Mergelstetten

VfL Waiblingen
Rommelshausen
Salier-Realschule

VL Waiblingen Triathlon
Evangelischs Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen
LA Kernen

Evangelischs Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen
Kein Verein Oder Team

VfL Waiblingen Leichtathletik
Fellbach

VfL Waiblingen Triathlon
Waiblingen

VL Waiblingen Triathlon
Kermi Warmepumpe

Vfl Waiblingen Handball
TVC Cannstatt

Vfl Waiblingen Handball

Vfl Waiblingen Handball
Waiblingen

Evangelischs Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen
Staufair

Waiblingen

VL Waiblingen Triathlon
Leutenbach

Schwaikheim

Waiblingen

Evangelischs Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen
Vil Waiblingen Handball

Vfl Waiblingen Handball
Waiblingen

Kirchheim unter Teck
Fellbach

Fellbach

Wolfgang Zacher Schule
Staufair

Evangelischs Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen

Klasse Platz WIM
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Wertung: Gesamt

Gesamtzeit

1 1 0:21:15
2 2 0:21:27
3 3 0:22:41
4 4 0:23:09
5 5 0:23:25
6 6 0:23:34
7 7 0:23:36
8 8 0:24:00
9 9 0:24:03
1 1 0:24:18
2 2 0:24:40
3 3 0:24:59
10 10 0:25:21
11 11 0:25:47
12 12 0:26:30
13 13 0:26:31
14 14 0:26:31
15 15 0:26:55
16 16 0:27:24
17 17 0:27:26
18 18 0:27:38
4 4 0:28:16
19 19 0:28:16
20 20 0:28:16
21 21 0:28:17
22 22 0:28:44
5 5 0:28:55
23 23 0:29:09
6 6 0:29:11
24 24 0:29:14
25 25 0:29:17
7 7 0:29:31
26 26 0:29:33
27 27 0:29:34
28 28 0:29:38
29 29 0:29:48
8 8 0:30:02
30 30 0:30:20
31 31 0:30:46
32 32 0:30:47
33 33 0:30:50
34 34 0:30:50
35 35 0:30:52
36 36 0:31:07
37 37 0:31:08
38 38 0:31:08
39 39 0:31:18
40 40 0:31:30
41 41 0:31:45
42 42 0:31:46
9 9 0:31:51
43 43 0:32:31
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Waiblinger Stadtlauf | 12.Juni 2016

Einsteigerlauf iiber 6km

Ergebnisliste

Wertung: Gesamt

Platz StNr Name NAT Verein/Team/Ort Klasse Platz W/M Gesamtzeit
53 586 SEIFRIED Anita GER Staufair w10 10 0:32:40
54 599 ZDRAGA Irini GER  Staufair w1 11 0:32:41
55 548 FRIED Markus GER  Feuerwehr Neustadt M 44 44 0:32:42
56 600 ZIMMERLIN Fabian GER Evangelischs Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen M 45 45 0:32:51
57 603 WAGNER Matthias Ev. Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen M 46 46 0:32:59
58 629 RIHM Heiko Waiblingen M 47 47 0:33:06
59 889 FALTERMANN Michelle LAZ Salamander Kornwestheim w12 12 0:33:06
60 628 LUTZ Christian Fellbach M 48 48 0:33:06
61 562 KRAATZ Florian GER  Vfl Waiblingen Handball M 49 49 0:34:20
62 553 HOLZWARTH Jana GER Evangelischs Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen W 13 13 0:34:21
63 601 SCHAAF Anna-Lena Ev. Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen W 14 14 0:34:21
64 626 EHNI Kerstin Waiblingen W 15 15 0:34:33
65 585 SCHWEICKHARDT Lena GER Waiblingen w16 16 0:34:55
66 622 FLAISCH Susanne Stuttgart w17 17 0:35:35
67 618 RIETHMULLER Theo SG Weinstadt M 50 50 0:35:45
68 531 ABOUQORA Emilia POL Waiblingen w 18 18 0:36:14
69 564 LADINSER Jessica GER Waiblingen w19 19 0:36:15
70 572 PFANDER Madita GER Weinstadt w20 20 0:36:43
71 571 PASCOCCI Irena GER Waiblingen w21 21 0:36:50
72 538 BOBOWSKI Jana GER Waiblingen w22 22 0:37:06
73 609 FRANK Ingrid VL Waiblingen w23 23 0:37:43
74 557 KLINGLER Saira GER Evangelischs Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen W 24 24 0:37:51
75 558 KLINGLER Tamara GER Evangelischs Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen W 25 25 0:37:52
76 566 MULLER Daniela GER  Kirchheim unter Teck W 26 26 0:38:16
77 610 FORSTR Clemens Stuttgart M 51 51 0:38:49
78 560 KNERR Stephanie GER kein Verein w27 27 0:38:58
79 587 SEILER Elke GER Waiblingen w28 28 0:39:06
80 887 HAISCH Petra Marbach w29 29 0:41:24
81 630 WICHTLER Beate Waiblingen w30 30 0:41:47
82 583 SCHMIDT Carolin GER CaDeSutra w31 3 0:41:48
83 575 QUALKOWITZER Martina GER Kongen w32 32 0:42:02
84 602 ESSICH Philipp Ev. Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen M 52 52 0:42:07
85 542 DANNENHAUER Susanne GER Zott Fitnessclubs w 33 33 0:42:41
86 555 ILG Selina GER Evangelischs Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen w34 34 0:42:53
87 578 RAITZIG Stefan GER Evangelischs Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen M 53 53 0:42:53
88 570 NICLAUS Tamara GER Evangelischs Jugendwerk Bezirk Waiblingen W 35 35 0:42:53
89 886 KELLER Linda Marbach w36 36 0:42:54
90 540 CICHON Maren GER  Stuttgart w37 37 0:45:22
91 550 HAURBMANN Eric GER Stuttgart M 54 54 0:45:24
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